Date : 02/07/2023 Page 1 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
1 181313-12-0003 313-1211-0461-18  ANKITA DAS BIMAL DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
2 201313-12-0001 313-1211-0969-20 SUMONA CHATTOPADHYAY LATE SUNIRMAL KUMAR CC4.1CHG
CHATTOPADHYAY

3 201313-12-0002 313-1211-0978-20 ANKITA ROY SUBHAS ROY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

4 201313-12-0003 313-1211-0989-20 RIPARNA SAHA SUSANTA SAHA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

5 201313-12-0006 313-1211-1011-20  NITU BHAGAT RANJIT BHAGAT GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

6 201313-12-0007 313-1211-1031-20 SANGITA SAHA BISWANATH SAHA GE4.1CHG

7 201313-12-0009 313-1211-1039-20 REKHA KUMARI HARI SHANKAR SINGH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG

8 201313-12-0010 313-1211-1040-20 PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY MANIK CHOWDHURY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

9 201313-12-0012 313-1211-1049-20 PRIYANKA SHAH KISHOR SHAH GE4.1CHG
10 201313-12-0013 313-1211-1056-20 KAIKASHA PARVEEN ALI ARSHAD ALI GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
11 201313-12-0014 313-1211-1067-20 RIYA JAISWAL MUNNA JAISWAL GE4.1CHG
12 201313-12-0015 313-1211-1072-20 KUSUM DHARA PALASH CHANDRA DHARA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG
13 201313-12-0016 313-1211-1082-20 DEBASREETA BARUA GOUTAM BARUA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
14 201313-12-0017 313-1211-1086-20 MANDIRA SEAL ASHIM KUMAR SEAL GE4.1CHG
15 201313-12-0018 313-1211-1087-20 SAPNA SHAH PROMOD KUMAR SHAH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
16 201313-12-0019 313-1211-1088-20 SAYANI CHANDA SUBIR CHANDA GE4.1CHG
17 201313-12-0020 313-1211-1090-20 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN BABLU SADHUKHAN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
18 201313-12-0021 313-1211-1106-20 ASIA KHATUN SK MAMON GE4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
19 201313-12-0023 313-1212-1051-20 DEBOSMITA BARMAN DEBDAS BARMAN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective

(1) (2)
20 201313-12-0024 313-1214-0987-20  PIYALI MULLICK ANANDA MULLICK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

Page 2 of 8
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) () ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023

College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Roll Number

181121-22-0002

181313-22-0139

191313-22-0001

191313-22-0021

191313-22-0043

191313-22-0062

191313-22-0063

201313-22-0002

201313-22-0003

201313-22-0004

201313-22-0006

201313-22-0007

201313-22-0008

201313-22-0009

201313-22-0010

201313-22-0011

201313-22-0013

201313-22-0017

201313-22-0018

Reg. No.

121-1111-0353-18
313-1111-1076-18
313-1111-0960-19
313-1114-0894-19
313-1111-0900-19
313-1115-0975-19
313-1111-0963-19
313-1111-0954-20
313-1111-0955-20
313-1111-0956-20
313-1111-0958-20
313-1111-0960-20
313-1111-0961-20
313-1111-0962-20
313-1111-0963-20
313-1111-0964-20
313-1111-0966-20
313-1111-0971-20

313-1111-0972-20

Candidate Name

ABHUJIT SAHA
SOURAJ SAHA

ABHI DEY

ANINDYA GHOSH
DEBARGHA DEY
MOJAFFAR RAHAMAN
NARAYAN GHOSH
SUPROVO ROYCHOWDHURY
PRITAM DAS
SURAJIT MAJUMDAR
SANJOY KUMAR MAL
ABIR SARKAR
ARGHYA DAS
SUBHADEEP SAHA
AVUJIT PAUL

SOURAV SAHA
RAHUL CHOWDHURY
BIKI SAHA

DIP MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
ASHOK SAHA GE4.1CHG
ANIL SAHA
LAKSHMI DEY
ARABINDA GHOSH
DEBU DEY
AJIBER RAHAMAN GE4.1CHG
PRASANTA GHOSH GE4.1CHG
PALLAB ROYCHOWDHURY GE4.1CHG
RATAN DAS
BISWAJIT MAJUMDAR
TARUN KUMAR MAL GE4.1CHG
BIMAL SARKAR GE4.1CHG
TAPAS DAS GE4.1CHG
SANJIB SAHA
BHOLA NATH PAUL GE4.1CHG
MAHADEV SAHA GE4.1CHG
RABI CHOWDHURY GE4.1CHG
SOMNATH SAHA GE4.1CHG
BAPI MONDAL GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)
CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

(4)
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

Page 3 of 8
Male
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
(1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date ; 02/07/2023 Page 4 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()
20 201313-22-0020 313-1111-0974-20 MD.METYANUR RAHAMAN TABIBUR RAHAMAN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
21 201313-22-0022 313-1111-0976-20 SOUMYDEEP GANGULY MILAN GANGULY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
22 201313-22-0023 313-1111-0977-20 CHANCHAL GHOSH LAXMI KANTA GHOSH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
23 201313-22-0024 313-1111-0979-20 ROHIT BANIK LATE RABIN BANIK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
24 201313-22-0025 313-1111-0980-20 RAJIB CHOWDHURY MIHIR CHOWDHURY GE4.1CHG
25 201313-22-0026 313-1111-0981-20 AMIT SARKAR DIPANKAR SARKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
26 201313-22-0027 313-1111-0983-20 SOUMYAJIT DAS MR BABLU DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
27 201313-22-0028 313-1111-0984-20 JOY SINGHA DINOBANDHU SINGHA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG
28 201313-22-0029 313-1111-0985-20 SAGNICK BHOWMICK SWAPAN BHOWMICK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
29 201313-22-0030 313-1111-0986-20 ANIRUDDHA DAS PARTHA DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
30 201313-22-0031 313-1111-0990-20 AKASH MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL CC4.1CHG
31 201313-22-0032 313-1111-0991-20 RETUL DEY RABIN DEY CC4.1CHG
32 201313-22-0033 313-1111-0992-20 ARNAB SAMANTA ARUN KUMAR SAMANTA CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG
33 201313-22-0034 313-1111-0993-20 SOUMIK MAITY BISWAJIT MAITY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG
34 201313-22-0036 313-1111-0996-20 MD REYAZ MD FAROOQUE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
35 201313-22-0038 313-1111-1000-20 KUNDAN RAJAK SUKDEV RAJAK GE4.1CHG CC4.2CG
36 201313-22-0039 313-1111-1001-20 ANIKET DUTTA ANKUR DUTTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
37 201313-22-0040 313-1111-1004-20 SUBHAM KARMAKAR SANJAY KARMAKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
38 201313-22-0041 313-1111-1005-20 SOUVIK BANARJEE AVIJIT BANARJEE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023 Page 5 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
39 201313-22-0042 313-1111-1008-20 MD ASIF MD IQBAL GE4.1CHG CC4.2CG
40 201313-22-0043 313-1111-1010-20 ABHISEK HARIJAN SATYA NARAYAN HARIJAN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
41 201313-22-0044 313-1111-1013-20 AMIR HOSSAIN MUJIBAR RAHAMAN GE4.1CHG
42 201313-22-0045 313-1111-1014-20 ROHIT ROY BISHU ROY CC4.1CG
43 201313-22-0046 313-1111-1015-20 MD IBRAHIM ASRAF ALI GE4.1CHG
44 201313-22-0048 313-1111-1017-20 RAHUL JANA ASIM KUMAR JANA GE4.1CHG
45 201313-22-0050 313-1111-1021-20 SUBHANKAR DAS SANKAR DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
46 201313-22-0051 313-1111-1022-20 SOHEL HOQUE MAYJUDDIN HOQUE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
47 201313-22-0052 313-1111-1023-20 TANMOY BHANJA TAPAN BHANJA CC4.1CHG
48 201313-22-0053 313-1111-1024-20 SANTANU SEN SHYMAL SEN GE4.1CHG
49 201313-22-0054 313-1111-1025-20 SUBHASIS SHOME KASHINATH SHOME GE4.1CHG
50 201313-22-0055 313-1111-1026-20 SUJAY SAHA DINOBANDU SAHA GE4.1CHG
51 201313-22-0057 313-1111-1029-20 ARGHA MITRA AMITAVA MITRA GE4.1CHG
52 201313-22-0058 313-1111-1030-20 RAJESH DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG
53 201313-22-0059 313-1111-1032-20 PROSAD SHUKLA GOUTAM SHUKLA GE4.1CHG
54 201313-22-0060 313-1111-1033-20 SK TOUFIK RAHAMAN SK HAFIZUR RAHAMAN GE4.1CHG
55 201313-22-0065 313-1111-1043-20 BIKRAM PAL BUJOY PAL GE4.1CHG
56 201313-22-0069 313-1111-1053-20 ANIMESH MAJHI PRABIR MAJHI GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
57 201313-22-0070 313-1111-1055-20 JEET SAHA GOPI NATH SAHA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023

College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

58 201313-22-0071
59 201313-22-0074
60 201313-22-0076
61 201313-22-0079
62 201313-22-0082
63 201313-22-0086
64 201313-22-0087
65 201313-22-0088
66 201313-22-0092
67 201313-22-0094
68 201313-22-0095
69 201313-22-0097
70 201313-22-0098
71 201313-22-0100
72 201313-22-0103
73 201313-22-0105
74 201313-22-0108
75 201313-22-0109

76 201313-22-0110

Reg. No.

313-1111-1058-20
313-1111-1061-20
313-1111-1063-20
313-1111-1066-20
313-1111-1071-20
313-1111-1076-20
313-1111-1077-20
313-1111-1079-20
313-1111-1084-20
313-1111-1092-20
313-1111-1093-20
313-1111-1095-20
313-1111-1096-20
313-1111-1098-20
313-1111-1101-20
313-1111-1103-20
313-1111-1107-20
313-1111-1108-20

313-1111-1109-20

Candidate Name

ANIRBAN DEY

ASISH SAHA

SHEKHAR MISHRA
AMANUL HAQUE

RAHUL AGARWAL
SHIVAM DEY
ARGHADEEP SAHA
ARHAN BHATTACHARYA
PRITAM GHOSH

PALASH BHATTACHARYA
AKASH RANA

JALAL HOSSAIN

JEET MAITY

ARITRA PAUL

ABHISEK SARKAR

MD FAHAD ILIAS

AKASH PAUL

ROHIT PODDAR

MD ABBAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

KALYAN DEY

JAYANTA SAHA

SHEELA KANT MISHRA
MD AYUB

LATE RAJENDRA AGARWAL
DILIP DEY

ASIM SAHA

KUSHAL BHATTACHARYA
SWAPAN GHOSH

PROBIN BHATTACHARYA
ANAND RANA

RAJGUL SANA
PRASANTA MAITY
PRODYUT PAUL

ASHOK SAKKAR

ILIAS ALI SHAIKH
JOYDEB PAUL

RAHUL PODDAR

MD YOUNIES

<

(1)
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

Page 6 of 8
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) () ()

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023

College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95

Roll Number

201313-22-0111

201313-22-0112

201313-22-0113

201313-22-0114

201313-22-0115

201313-22-0116

201313-22-0117

201313-22-0119

201313-22-0120

201313-22-0121

201313-22-0122

201313-22-0123

201313-22-0125

201313-22-0126

201313-22-0127

201313-22-0128

201313-22-0130

201313-22-0132

201313-22-0133

Reg. No.

313-1111-1123-20
313-1111-1125-20
313-1111-1126-20
313-1111-1127-20
313-1112-0959-20
313-1112-0988-20
313-1112-0999-20
313-1112-1009-20
313-1112-1012-20
313-1112-1019-20
313-1112-1020-20
313-1112-1028-20
313-1112-1035-20
313-1112-1044-20
313-1112-1050-20
313-1112-1069-20
313-1112-1085-20
313-1112-1124-20

313-1113-0997-20

Candidate Name

RISHAV SAHA

SANTOSH PANJA

ARNAB KUMAR DEB

SAMPAD SARKAR

ROHIT NASKAR

SOUNAK PODDER

RUPAM BISWAS

BIPLAB MAJUMDER

SOUVIK MONDAL

PARASH SIKDER

RAHUL MONDAL

BISWAJIT DHALI

SAMRAT BISWAS

ROHIT RAJBANSHI

SUBHO SARDAR

AYAN MONDAL

BISHAL MONDAL

ANKIT DOLAI

MARSHAL HANSDA

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
UJJAL SAHA GE4.1CHG
SACHIN PANJA
AMIT KUMAR DEB GE4.1CHG
SANJOY SARKAR GE4.1CHG
BIMAL NASKAR GE4.1CHG
NARESH PODDER
PRADIP BISWAS
NIPUL MAJUMDER
JOYDEB MONDAL
PRASANTA SIKDER
NIRMAL MONDAL
BISWANATH DHALI GE4.1CHG
SUBAL CHANDRA BISWAS
AVUIT RAJBANSHI
LAKSHMAN SARDAR GE4.1CHG
ANUP MONDAL GE4.1CHG

KALI PADA MONDAL

BISWANATH DOLAI

PHAGU HANSDA

(2)
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)

CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

(4)

CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

Page 7 of 8
Male
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
(1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Page 8 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : GURUDAS COLLEGE (313) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()
96 201313-22-0134 313-1114-0982-20 SUMAN ROY DILIP ROY CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG
97 201313-22-0137 313-1115-1054-20 EARFAN GAZI MANIRUL GAZI GE4.1CHG CC4.1CG
98 201313-22-0276  313-1111-1131-20 SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYA SANDIP BHATTACHARYA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
99 201313-22-0277  313-1111-1132-20 ALTAF RAZA TASSAUWAR HUSSAIN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



